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2016/2017 LIABILITY INSURANCE CARRIERS 
 

Excess 
Limit 

Layer(s) Participation Carrier 

$300M 
Excess 
Liability 

$50M xs $250M 
$25,000,000 
$12,500,000 
$12,500,000 

Apollo 
Novae 

StarStone 

$250M 
Excess  
Liability 

$50M xs $200M 
$35,000,000 
$15,000,000 

Argo Re 
Swiss Re 

$200M 
Excess  
Liability 

$100M xs 
$100M 

 
$40,000,000 
$25,000,000 
$12,500,000 
$12,500,000 
$10,000,000 

 

 
Aspen 

Iron-Starr 
Endurance Specialty 

Canopius 
Argo Re 

 

$100M 
Excess  
Liability 

$50M xs $50M 

$15,000,000 
$15,000,000 
$10,000,000 
$10,000,000 

Great American 
AWAC 

XL Insurance America 
Ironshore 

$50M 
Excess  
Liability 

$10M xs $40M $10,000,000 XL Insurance America 

$40M 
Excess  
Liability 

$10M xs $30M $10,000,000 Great American 

$30M 
Excess  
Liability 

$10M xs $20M $10,000,000 Endurance American 

$20M 
Excess  
Liability 

$10M xs $10M $10,000,000 National Casualty 

$10M 
Primary 
Liability 

$10M Primary $10,000,000 Peleus (Trident) 

Total Limits $300,000,000 

 
 

 
 

ATTACHMENT B 


