## **ATTACHMENT B**

## 2016/2017 LIABILITY INSURANCE CARRIERS

Excess Limit		Layer(s)	Participation	Carrier
\$300M	Excess Liability	\$50M xs \$250M	\$25,000,000 \$12,500,000 \$12,500,000	Apollo Novae StarStone
\$250M	Excess Liability	\$50M xs \$200M	\$35,000,000 \$15,000,000	Argo Re Swiss Re
\$200M	Excess Liability	\$100M xs \$100M	\$40,000,000 \$25,000,000 \$12,500,000 \$12,500,000 \$10,000,000	Aspen Iron-Starr Endurance Specialty Canopius Argo Re
\$100M	Excess Liability	\$50M xs \$50M	\$15,000,000 \$15,000,000 \$10,000,000 \$10,000,000	Great American AWAC XL Insurance America Ironshore
\$50M	Excess Liability	\$10M xs \$40M	\$10,000,000	XL Insurance America
\$40M	Excess Liability	\$10M xs \$30M	\$10,000,000	Great American
\$30M	Excess Liability	\$10M xs \$20M	\$10,000,000	Endurance American
\$20M	Excess Liability	\$10M xs \$10M	\$10,000,000	National Casualty
\$10M	Primary Liability	\$10M Primary	\$10,000,000	Peleus (Trident)
Total Limits		\$300,000,000		